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CCCE Clio Cup Central Europe - FREE PRACTICE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-#1 PEKAR T. - Renault Clio Cup 1:2?;;; 9 1:45.481 14:53:33.840 6 1:46.558 14:46:46.018
1 1.48.996 14:35:06.605 10 1:45.008 14:55:18.848 7 1:45.482 14:48:31.500
2 1.45.744 14:36:52.349 11 1:45.359 14:57:04.207 8 1:46.117 14:50:17.617
3 1.45.675 14:38:38.024 9 1:45.376 14:52:02.993
4 1:45.316 14:40:23.340 PO.4-#2BLEEKEMOLEN S. - Renault Clio Ct ggf_'g;;t 10 1:45.624 14:53:48.617
s 1.44.978 14:42:08.318 1 1:53.614 14:35:55.322 11 1.45.395 14:55:34.012
6 1:49.960 14:43:58.278 2 1:47.158 14:37:42.480 12 1:45.513 14:57:19.525
7 3:31.985 14:47:30.263 g feiaa AT
g 1.46.283 10:49-16.546 4 1:56.643 144125397 Po.7-#3 DWERNICKIJ. - Renault Clio Cup , oy ogs
. P Ep— G0 5 4:56.932 14:46:22.329 1 1:55.667 14:35:24.997
10 145272 14:52:46.898 6 1:54.546 14:48:16.875 2 1:47.384 14:37:12.381
1 I P — 7 1:45.807 14:50:02.682 3 1:46.660 14:38:59.041
12 1:44.523 14:56:16.275 8 1:45.343 14:51:48.025 4 1:46.232 14:40:45.273
9 1:45.206 14:53:33.231 5 1:49.228 14:42:34.501
Po. 2 - # 24 KARKLYS J. - Renault Clio Cup N I())IgOF;SZt 10 1:45.262 14:55:18.493 6 4:57.772 14:47:32.273
1 2:01.225 14:35:43.636 11 1:45.162 14:57:03.655 7 1:56.596 14:49:28.869
2 1:49.221 14:37:32.857 8 1:45.720 14:51:14.589
3 1:47.704 14:39:20.561  PO.5-#7 MAGDZIARZ T. - Renault Clio Cup g'g;;szt 9 1:45.508 14:53:00.097
4 1:49.654 14:41:10.215 ! 1:55.906 14:35:25.912 10 1:48.543 14:54:48.640
5 4:34.489 14:45:44.704 2 1:47.339 14:37:13.251 11 1:45.637 14:56:34.277
6 1:47.042 14:47:31.746 3 1:46.538 14:38:59.789
; 1.45.945 104917 691 4 1:46.046 14:4045.835  Po. 8 - # 25 SANDSTROM F. - Renault Clio Cu , 01 053
8 1:45.310 14:51:03.001 5 1:49.657 14:42:35.492 1 1:52.928 14:35:15.451
. P MR 6 4:57.373 14:47:32.865 2 1:48.520 14:37:03.971
10 1:44.903 14:54:32 976 7 1:56.832 14:49:29.697 3 1:47.174 14:38:51.145
T T T 8 1:45.807 14:51:15.504 4 1:46.654 14:40:37.799
9 1:45.378 14:53:00.882 5 1:46.465 14:42:24.264
Po. 3 - # 69 VON GROOT M. - Renault Clio Ct ggfgsst 10 1:48.518 14:54:49.400 6 1:46.467 14:44:10.731
1 1.52.979 14:35:55.659 11 1:45.315 14:56:34.715 7 1:49.982 14:46:00.713
2 1:47.267 14:37:42.926 8 3:10.843 14:49:11.556
3 1:47.091 14:39:30.017  PO- 6 - #4 MACKSCHIN N. - Renault Clio Cup ggf;g;t 9 1:47.097 14:50:58.653
4 1:56.777 14:41:26.794 1 Lot Lt 14:35:09.564 10 1:45.638 14:52:44.291
5 4:55.842 14:46:22.636 2 1:47.659 14:36:57.223 1 1:45.546 14:54:29.837
6 1:54.497 14-48:17.133 3 1:46.527 14:38:43.750 12 1:45.832 14:56:15.669
; 1.45.795 14:50:02.928 4 1:46.986 14:40:30.736
- pppy— Bppp—p— 5 4:28.724 14:44:59.460

Fastest lap: 1:44.523
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CCCE Clio Cup Central Europe - FREE PRACTICE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 - # 99 JABEONSKI S. - Renault Clio Cup , 01140 2 TR LSO
1 1.48.526 14:35:18.271 10 1:46.086 14:53:20.164
2 1:47.661 14:37:05.932 1 1:50.535 14:55:10.699
3 1.46.340 14:38:52.272 12 1:46.117 14:56:56.816
4 1:47.725 14:40:39.997
5 3.47.052 14:44:27.0a9  PO.12-# 14 SCHOLLHORN V. - Renault Clio |, (D)i;f.';g;t
5 P— PP p— 1 2:04.860 14:35:56.700
7 1:45.663 14:47:58.541 2 1:55.770 14:37:52.470
. p—— PP E—— 3 1:55.325 14:39:47.795
9 1:45.689 14:51:34.598 4 1:53.929 14:41:41.724
- P— P — 5 1:52.059 14:43:33.783
11 1:53.441 14:55:13.830 6 1:57.370 14:45:31.153
7 1:53.274 14:47:24.427
Po.10-#5 RAUER M. - Renault Clio Cup  , 01109 8 1:52.813 14:49:17.240
1 1.49.816 14:35:11.125 9 1:50.523 14:51:07.763
2 1.47.338 14:36:58.463 10 1:51.438 14:52:59.201
3 1:48.880 14:38:47.343 11 1:51.326 14:54:50.527
4 1.45.897 14-40:33.240 12 1:50.291 14:56:40.818
5 1:46.238 14:42:19.478
6 1:49.573 14:44:09.051
7 3:56.463 14:48:05.514
8 1:46.102 14:49:51.616
9 1:45.844 14:51:37.460
10 1:45.713 14:53:23.173
11 1:46.966 14:55:10.139
12 3:18.860 14:58:28.999

R Diff. First
Po. 11 - #20 WYSMYK P. - Renault Clio Cup 01.500

1 1:52.554 14:35:11.733
2 1:47.492 14:36:59.225
8 1:47.071 14:38:46.296
4 1:46.158 14:40:32.454
5 1:46.350 14:42:18.804
6 1:52.815 14:44:11.619
7 3:49.794 14:48:01.413
8 1:46.642 14:49:48.055

Fastest lap: 1:44.523
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